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CDIP Compiègne
30 may to 1 june 2014

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C Perc.
Total

Rk M

TEC

Pen.ART
Tec
Art
Tot

Tec
Art
Tot Tot

Art

Du TRANOY LionelJudge / Juge E :

COLLIANDER MariaJudge / Juge C : ALMASY MariettaJudge / Juge M :

Tec

77.62582.750

77.833

(1) (1)

SL LUCCI PHOEBE PETERS148 959.01
 / Bay / 2002 / Gelding /  by LUKAS and BELLA OPHELIA by BAZAR - TRACY PETERS 79.375

(1)

79.916

 

%
77.750
81.000

82.000% % %

%

%

%
%

79.500
86.000

%
%

76.250
79.000

%
%

75.25073.000

72.083

(2) (3)

KINGSLEY CISKE DEMY KURSTJENS153 890.52
NRPS / Chestnut / 2004 / Gelding /  by COMPOSER VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE and KE by ZELDER'S ASHLY - FAM. KURSTJENS 74.375

(2)

74.208

 

%
72.750
76.000

76.333% % %

%

%

%
%

71.000
75.000

%
%

72.500
78.000

%
%

76.00068.000

71.166

(11) (2)

DER KLEINE LORD ALEXANDRA HELLINGS145 867.03
WESTF / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by DER FEINE LORD and CHANTRE'S LADY - CLARE WILLIAMS 72.750

(4)

72.250

 

%
70.500
75.000

73.333% % %

%

%

%
%

68.000
68.000

%
%

75.000
77.000

%
%

74.00072.250

70.000

(3) (6)

DER HARLEKIN B SANDRA AAGAARD HYRM132 866.04
RHEIN / Other / 2002 / Stallion /  by GOLDEN DANCER and DESTINY B by DORNIK B - JESPER HYRM 70.250

(6)

72.166

 

%
69.500
71.000

74.333% % %

%

%

%
%

68.500
76.000

%
%

72.000
76.000

%
%

71.87571.250

70.500

(5) (8)

WESTERHUIS JORIK MALENE ABORG129 865.05
 / Chestnut / 2002 / Gelding /  by COELENHAGE'S PURIOSO and WESTERHUIS ALIEDA F by VITA NOVA'S GOLDEN BORIS - 73.125

(3)

72.083

 

%
71.250
75.000

73.666% % %

%

%

%
%

69.500
73.000

%
%

70.750
73.000

%
%

74.37571.625

69.500

(4) (5)

DOLCE VITA ZOE SCHIPPER157 861.06
 / Bay / 2002 / Mare /  by VALIDO (DE) DRPON and CAPRILUNA (DE) DRPON - A.R.SCHIPPER & C.LARMOYEUR & J.DE JONG 69.250

(12)

71.750

 

%
68.500
70.000

74.000% % %

%

%

%
%

67.250
76.000

%
%

72.750
76.000

%
%

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: compiegne-equestre.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C Perc.
Total

Rk M

TEC

Pen.ART
Tec
Art
Tot

Tec
Art
Tot Tot

Art

Du TRANOY LionelJudge / Juge E :

COLLIANDER MariaJudge / Juge C : ALMASY MariettaJudge / Juge M :

Tec

74.50070.625

69.750

(7) (4)

RHYFEDD SPIKE VERONIQUE VAN DER PANNE155 858.57
 / Other / 2004 / Gelding /  by VEENSTRA ' S PROMISE and LLANSANTFFRAED ALICE by FRONARTH LLEWELYN - V. VAN DER 69.500

(10)

71.541

 

%
68.000
71.000

73.333% % %

%

%

%
%

69.250
72.000

%
%

72.000
77.000

%
%

71.62570.000

69.916

(9) (10)

KLAVERTJE CHARACTER GUUSJE VAN HEESWIJK150 855.58
NRPS / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by CONDOR and FLORIJN by HASSAN - HANS VAN HEESWIJK 72.250

(5)

71.291

 

%
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72.666% % %

%

%

%
%

69.000
71.000

%
%

70.250
73.000

%
%

73.00070.125

70.500

(8) (7)

EQUESTRICONS EPIASCER ARL ANTONIA121 851.09
BWP / Bay / 2000 / Stallion /  by TEN ANKERS JEROLIANCA and PASSIE by LARGE RIVERS CLEOPAS - LAVINIA ARL (1009718 69.625

(9)

70.916

 

%
69.250
70.000

71.333% % %

%

%

%
%

69.250
71.000

%
%

73.000
73.000

%
%

70.62571.125

69.916

(6) (11)

DORNICK-SON NIKOLINE ULRICH134 847.510
 / Chestnut / 1999 / Gelding /  by DORNICK B and ST. PR. ST. BARONESS by PRH BOURBON - RANTZAU FAMILY 70.125

(7)

70.625

 

%
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71.000

71.333% % %

%

%

%
%

70.250
72.000

%
%

70.250
71.000

%
%

71.75067.375

68.833

(12) (9)

BROUWERSHAVEN'S NAIROBI MERCEDES VERWEY159 837.011
 / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by WOLDHOEVE'S SILCO and WESTER AIKEMA'S NAOMI by NAIVNYI - M.VERWEY 70.125

(7)

69.750

 

%
69.250
71.000

70.666% % %

%

%

%
%

66.750
68.000

%
%

70.500
73.000

%
%

69.00069.250

67.583

(10) (12)

KLINSMANN NATALIE HERING131 829.512
 / Chestnut / 2006 / Stallion /  by RØGILDS KILIMANJARO and KROGSKÆRS DILINE by DIAMOND - PERNILLE HERING 69.125

(13)

69.125

 

%
68.250
70.000

70.666% % %

%

%

%
%

66.500
72.000

%
%

68.000
70.000

%
%

67.62566.625

68.416

(15) (13)

EQUESTRICON'S VALENTINO ELLE PEYTIER126 814.513
RHEIN / Other / 2004 / Gelding /  by DORNIK-DOUBLE and PAULA B by POWER STAR B - V.G. SANDERS 69.375

(11)

67.875
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%
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%
%

66.37567.125

66.500

(13) (14)

TIM LEA BONIFAY137 807.014
SWB / Chestnut / 1996 / Gelding /  by HELLEKIS TIMJAN and AXA by AMIRAL - ALBECK, JACQUES 68.250

(14)

67.250

 

%
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68.000% % %
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%
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Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C Perc.
Total

Rk M

TEC

Pen.ART
Tec
Art
Tot

Tec
Art
Tot Tot

Art

Du TRANOY LionelJudge / Juge E :

COLLIANDER MariaJudge / Juge C : ALMASY MariettaJudge / Juge M :

Tec

64.37566.875

67.083

(14) (15)

GIGOLO BETHANY-ROSE HOROBIN146 788.515
 / Chestnut / 1998 / Gelding /  - MRS D HOROBIN 65.875

(15)

65.708

 

%
66.750
65.000

64.333% % %

%

%

%
%
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66.000

%
%
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Visa  Jury:

RANKED15
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